Low vacuum drainage set
with collection bag
DRENOMED Closet and continuous low vacuum drain set
 Suction bellow 300 ml capacity, with double non return valve
 PVC connecting tube length 110 cm, with connector for PVC and silicone drains
 Collection bag 500 ml capacity, with non return valve, antibacterial air vent
 Two non return valves and closed circuit to avoid risk of contamination for patient and operator
 Double packaged, sterile.

30
MS/119VA/size Same as above but with needle
Note:  replace  “Ch” or “size”in the code with the drain size.
REPLACEMENT BAG
Code DescriPTION Q.ty/box
MS/115V/500
Spare collection bag 500 ml, with antibacterial air
vent, non return valve
100
PVC DRAIN
 Various lengths and perforations
 ORX line
 With or without stainless steel needle
 Disposable, double packaged, sterile
Code Description Lenght Size Perforation Q.ty/box
MS/106/50/Ch PVC drain 50 cm Ch. 06 - 18 7 cm 100
MS/107/50/Ch PVC drain 50 cm Ch. 06 - 18 15 cm 100
MS/107/80/Ch PVC drain 80 cm Ch. 06 - 18 15 cm 100
MS/108/50/Ch PVC drain with needle 50 cm Ch. 06 - 18 7 cm 50
MS/109/50/Ch PVC drain with needle 50 cm Ch. 06 - 18 15 cm 50
MS/109/80/Ch PVC drain with needle 80 cm Ch. 06 - 18 15 cm 50
Note:  replace “Ch ”in the code with the drain size (Ch. 06, 08, 10, 12, 14, 16 or 18).
 Via dell’Artigianato, 49 - 57121 Livorno (Italy) - Tel. +39 0586 427333
Fax +39 0586 427177 - e-mail: info@chimed.it–internet: www.chimed.it